
&ry
TUIAlt,l[:i' ',,' ,,,

RE-TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors onMahatranscoWebsite.,n.folto*ingTenderdetaiIs.

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

E-Tender No. A Nu.rr. of RFx No :- 200002030S
E -Tender No. : S E/EH v / O &M/ CIR/KL WTECH/ T en_23 (2nd

calJ)t2t_22
E-Tender for work of AMC for maintenance of AC at various

:*:i*:-11 Sub-division/ Di ,ision offices & Circle office underEHV O&M circle, Kalwa for Fy 2021_22.Tender OownloadingDates
& time. Tender Sale
period. From Dt: 03.07.2021, 00:00 Hrs to Dt.12.07.2021,09:59 Hrs

Date & Time (Hrsffi
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before up to Dt. 12,07,2021, 09:59 Hrs.

Date & Time fttrs) for
online opening of Tender
Documents.

Dt.72.07.2021 at t0:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical BidDt.12.07.2021 at t5:00 t rs (if possible ) Commercial Bid

Tender Amount Rs. 95,50,774.93 /- ( Including all taxes).
EMD Amount Rs. 95,507.74 /-

Rs. 500/- + GST

For further details visit our Wgbsrg
contact Person : The Executive Enffi..1aa-!TJ N 22-27601845/9769006245/7506379055

i\L-
Muh.rh'ffi-hug*ut

Superintending Engineer
EHV O&M Circle, Kahvaw-

I Sr.No.(r) 
I


